1Z South Center Street
Benserville, |L G006

Office: 630350 3404
Fax: 630.330.3438

BENSENVILLE | =esmibis

VILLAGE BOARD October 6, 2023

President
[rank DeSimana

Ms. Janine Rugas
Board of Trustees Buildzoom
bl 548 Market Street, Suite 14554
& San Fransico, California 94104

Re: October 5, 2023 FOIA Request
\l’i"ﬂﬁe Clerk Dear Ms. Rugas:
Hanzy Munn
Village Manager I am pleased to help you with your October 5, 2023 Freedom of Information Act (“FOIA”). The Village of
ban'k.Summers Bensenville received your request on October 5, 2023. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

“Request a copy of your building permit records since August 31, 2023, to present.”
After a search of Village files, the following information was found responsive to your request:
1) Village of Bensenville Permits Issued Since August 31, 2023. (2 pgs.)
These are all the records found responsive to your request.

Very truly yours,

Coregy Williamsen

Fré¢dom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville




VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE
FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT

BENSENVILLE REQUEST FORM

TO: COREY WILLIAMSEN FROM: Name Janine Rugas

Freedom of Information Officer Address 948 Market St. Suite 14554
Village of Bensenville San Francisco, California 94104

12 S. Center Street Phone 844-997-5254
Bensenville, IL 60106 E-Mail foia@buildzoom.com

TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number for
Police Records):

Request a copy of your building permit records since August 31, 2023, to present.
The preferred file type is a searchable PDF.

J:l THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (You must state whether your request is for a
commercial purpose. A request is for a “commercial purpose™ if all or any part of the information will be
used in any form for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose
whether a request is for a commercial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA.)

Would like your request delivered via: E-Mail I:I U.S. Mail l:l Pick-Up*
*Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday thru Friday; between 8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.

I understand that any payment need be received before any documents are copied and/or mailed.

10/05/2023 W

Date Signature v

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village’s website. Name and address of the requestor will be made public.
The first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fificen (135) cents after the first fifty (50) pages.
Unless otherwise notified, your request for public records will be compiled within five (5) working days,

Unless otherwise notified, any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (21) days working days.

COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER

Telephone: (630) 350-3404 Facsimile: (630) 350-3438 E-mail Address: FOIArequest@bensenville.il.us
) ***For Freedom of Information Officer Use Only***
Ilsls joli2)z3 1)1 )22 Ho— Jo/b)23
Date Request Date Response Date Extended Total Charges Date Documents
Received Due Response Due Copied or Inspected

Received by Employee:




PROJ DESCR LINE 2
GUTTERS , FASCIA

NEW GARAGE

RE-ROOF

SIGN

R/R ROOF

EMERGENCY SEWER REPAIR
SHED

R/R ASPHALT DRIVEWAY
PAVING

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

PLAT OF SUBDIVISION
VARIATIONS

PLAT OF SUBDIVISION
RE-ROOF

FENCE

R/R PORCH AND STAIRS
SIGN

CONCRETE , FENCE

SIGN

SOLAR PANEL SYSTEM INSTALL
RE-ROOF

EXTENSION TO SUMP PUMP
SEALCOAT AND STRIPE
DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF , GUTTERS

R/R ASPHALT DRIVEWAY & GARAGE FLOOR
R/R SIDEWALK
SEALCOATING , STRIPING
DOCK REPAIR

R/R DRIVEWAY , ADD PARKING
NEW DECK

FENCE

FIRE ALARM

FENCE

R/R DETACHED GARAGE TO 20X20
RE-ROOF

DEMO BATHROOM

ELEVATOR DOOR RESTRICTOR & KEY BOX INSTALLATION

ROOFTOP SOLAR

PATIO , SIDEWALK
RE-ROOF

PARKING PAD

SHED

NEW GARAGE

SIDING

INTERIOR DEMO

R/R GARAGE , CONCRETE
SIGN

SIGN

RE-ROOF

R/R ROOF & SIDING (GARAGE ONLY)
INSTALL TRENCH DRAIN

APP STATUS
ACTIVE
ENTERED IN ERROR
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

LOCATION

351 EAST DIANA COURT

200 RED OAK STREET

111 EAST PINE AVENUE

460 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD B
233 NORTH MOHAWK DRIVE
241 NORTH WALNUT STREET
154 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD
511 EAST CREST AVENUE
1100 NORTH ELLIS STREET
248 NORTH SPRUCE AVENUE
312 EAST GLORIA JEAN DRIVE
1000 COMMERCE COURT 101
400 WEST WOOD STREET
430 NORTH MEYER ROAD
859 JOHN

500 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

1320 WEST MEDINAH STREET
1401 DEVON AVENUE

1055 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
1301 DEVON AVENUE

16 NORTH ASHBY WAY

511 EAST CREST AVENUE

810 WEST GREEN STREET
196 DEVON AVENUE

246 EAST PAMELA DRIVE

401 SOUTH ELLIS STREET

311 SOUTH PARK STREET

122 NORTH COGSWELL ROAD
502 EAST MEMORIAL ROAD
150 SOUTH WALNUT STREET
351 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
521 COUNTY LINE ROAD

519 WEST HILLSIDE DRIVE
135 EAST GEORGE STREET
431 SOUTH PARK STREET

111 WEST GATEWAY ROAD
120 EAST GREEN STREET

403 EAST JEFFERSON STREET
221 NORTH WALNUT STREET
333 WEST GRAND AVENUE
631 NORTH IL ROUTE 83

318 SOUTH WALNUT STREET
201 SOUTH ROSE STREET
330 SOUTH MASON STREET
324 WEST MC LEAN AVENUE
514 WEST GREEN STREET
200 RED OAK STREET

714 WEST MEMORIAL ROAD
900 EAST GREEN STREET
1029 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
500 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
890 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE
115 EAST PINE AVENUE

448 SOUTH MARION STREET
1137 SOUTH YORK ROAD

TOWN-CITY

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
FRANKLIN PARK
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

APPLIC DATE
08/31/2023
08/31/2023
09/01/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/06/2023
09/06/2023
09/07/2023
09/07/2023
09/07/2023
09/07/2023
09/07/2023
09/07/2023
09/07/2023
09/07/2023
09/08/2023
09/08/2023
09/08/2023
09/08/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
08/11/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/18/2023
09/18/2023
09/18/2023
09/18/2023
09/18/2023
09/19/2023
09/19/2023



PAVING LOT

RE-ROOQF

FENCE

RE-ROOF

STORM SEWER REPAIR
PAVER PATIO EXTENSION
SEWER REPAIR

ELEVATOR MODIFICATIONS
FENCE AND GATES

R/R CONCRETE

DECK

PAVING

NEW SELF-STORAGE BUILDING
FENCE

R/R GARAGE CONCRETE FLOOR
PARKING LOT STRIPING
R/R GARAGE

SEWER REPAIR

PAVING

R/R DRIVEWAY

ADDITION AND PARKING LOT
R/R BOILER

BUILING DEMOLITION
RE-ROOF

ELECTRICAL SERVICE
CONCRETE WORK

R/R GARAGE ROOF

SEWER REPAIR

R/R DRIVEWAY & PATIO
SHED

RE-ROOF

CONCRETE ,PATIO
SPRINKLER SYSTEM

RE-ROOF HOUSE AND GARAGE
PARKING LOT

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

217 WEST GRAND AVENUE
1010 SOUTH YORK ROAD

233 SOUTH MAY STREET

17 EAST BELMONT AVENUE
230 WEST WILLIAM STREET
750 SOUTH YORK ROAD

1215 WEST GLENDALE STREET
100 EAST GEORGE STREET

215 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
165 SOUTH MASON STREET
193 BARRON STREET

1010 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
1180 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
134 NORTH COGSWELL ROAD
1112 BROOKWOOD STREET
1131 DAVID DRIVE

239 NORTH CHURCH ROAD
351 EAST DIANA COURT

811 EAGLE DRIVE

104 WEST FOSTER AVENUE
560 NORTH YORK ROAD

343 SOUTH PARK STREET

710 WEST FOSTER AVENUE
1071 EAST WAVELAND AVENUE
178 SOUTH YORK DRIVE

1217 WEST ITASCA STREET
223 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD
808 SOUTH DENNIS DRIVE

255 SOUTH MINER STREET
254 NORTH PINE LANE

532 WEST GREEN STREET

143 NORTH CENTER STREET
430 NORTH MEYER ROAD
1151 NORTH ELLIS STREET
1200 WEST ELMHURST STREET
1320 WEST MEDINAH STREET

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
FRANKLIN PARK
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

09/19/2023
09/19/2023
09/19/2023
09/20/2023
09/20/2023
09/21/2023
09/21/2023
09/21/2023
09/21/2023
09/21/2023
08/22/2023
05/22/2023
09/25/2023
08/25/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023
09/26/2023
09/27/2023
09/28/2023
09/28/2023
09/28/2023
09/29/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/03/2023
10/03/2023
10/04/2023
10/05/2023
10/05/2023
10/05/2023



