



12 South Center Street

Bensenville, IL 60106

Office: 630.350.3404

Fax: 630.350.3438

www.bensenville.il.us

VILLAGE BOARD

October 6, 2023

President

Frank DeSimone

Board of Trustees

Rosa Carmona

Ann Franz

Mario T. Frey

McLane Lomax

Nicholas Panicola Jr

Armando Perez

Village Clerk

Nancy Quinn

Village Manager

Evan K. Summers

Ms. Janine Rugas

Buildzoom

548 Market Street, Suite 14554

San Francisco, California 94104

Re: October 5, 2023 FOIA Request

Dear Ms. Rugas:

I am pleased to help you with your October 5, 2023 Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA"). The Village of Bensenville received your request on October 5, 2023. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

"Request a copy of your building permit records since August 31, 2023, to present."

After a search of Village files, the following information was found responsive to your request:

- 1) Village of Bensenville Permits Issued Since August 31, 2023. (2 pgs.)

These are all the records found responsive to your request.

Very truly yours,


Corey Williamsen
Freedom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville



VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT REQUEST FORM

BENSENVILLE
VILLAGE CLERK'S OFFICE

TO: COREY WILLIAMSEN

*Freedom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville
12 S. Center Street
Bensenville, IL 60106*

FROM:

Name Janine Rugas

Address 548 Market St. Suite 14554

121379
San Francisco, California 94104

Phone 844-997-5254

E-Mail foia@buildzoom.com

TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number for Police Records):

Request a copy of your building permit records since August 31, 2023, to present.

The preferred file type is a searchable PDF.

THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (*You must state whether your request is for a commercial purpose*. A request is for a “commercial purpose” if all or any part of the information will be used in any form for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose whether a request is for a commercial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA.)

Would like your request delivered via: E-Mail U.S. Mail Pick-Up*

**Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday thru Friday; between 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.*

I understand that any payment need be received before any documents are copied and/or mailed.

10/05/2023

Date

jrugas

Signature

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village's website. Name and address of the requestor will be made public.

The first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fifteen (15) cents after the first fifty (50) pages.

Unless otherwise notified, your request for public records will be compiled within five (5) working days.

Unless otherwise notified, any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (21) days working days.

COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER

Telephone: (630) 350-3404 Facsimile: (630) 350-3438

E-mail Address: FOIArequest@bensenville.il.us

For Freedom of Information Officer Use Only

10/5/23
Date Request
Received

10/12/23
Date Response
Due

10/19/23
Date Extended
Response Due

\$0
Total Charges

10/6/23
Date Documents
Copied or Inspected

Received by Employee: _____

PROJ DESCRI LINE 2	APP STATUS	LOCATION	TOWN-CITY	APPLIC DATE
GUTTERS , FASCIA	ACTIVE	351 EAST DIANA COURT	BENSENVILLE	08/31/2023
NEW GARAGE	ENTERED IN ERROR	200 RED OAK STREET	BENSENVILLE	08/31/2023
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	111 EAST PINE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/01/2023
SIGN	ACTIVE	460 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD B	BENSENVILLE	09/05/2023
R/R ROOF	ACTIVE	233 NORTH MOHAWK DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/05/2023
EMERGENCY SEWER REPAIR	ACTIVE	241 NORTH WALNUT STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/05/2023
SHED	ACTIVE	154 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/05/2023
R/R ASPHALT DRIVEWAY	ACTIVE	511 EAST CREST AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/05/2023
PAVING	ACTIVE	1100 NORTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/05/2023
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	248 NORTH SPRUCE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/06/2023
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	312 EAST GLORIA JEAN DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/06/2023
PLAT OF SUBDIVISION	ACTIVE	1000 COMMERCE COURT 101	BENSENVILLE	09/07/2023
VARIATIONS	ACTIVE	400 WEST WOOD STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/07/2023
PLAT OF SUBDIVISION	ACTIVE	430 NORTH MEYER ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/07/2023
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	859 JOHN		09/07/2023
FENCE	ACTIVE	500 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/07/2023
R/R PORCH AND STAIRS	ACTIVE	1320 WEST MEDINAH STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/07/2023
SIGN	ACTIVE	1401 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/07/2023
CONCRETE , FENCE	ACTIVE	1055 SOUTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/07/2023
SIGN	ACTIVE	1301 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/08/2023
SOLAR PANEL SYSTEM INSTALL	ACTIVE	16 NORTH ASHBY WAY	BENSENVILLE	09/08/2023
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	511 EAST CREST AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/08/2023
EXTENSION TO SUMP PUMP	ACTIVE	810 WEST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/08/2023
SEALCOAT AND STRIPE	ACTIVE	196 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/11/2023
DRIVEWAY	ACTIVE	246 EAST PAMELA DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/11/2023
DRIVEWAY	ACTIVE	401 SOUTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/11/2023
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	311 SOUTH PARK STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/11/2023
RE-ROOF , GUTTERS	ACTIVE	122 NORTH COGSWELL ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/11/2023
R/R ASPHALT DRIVEWAY & GARAGE FLOOR	ACTIVE	502 EAST MEMORIAL ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/11/2023
R/R SIDEWALK	ACTIVE	150 SOUTH WALNUT STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/11/2023
SEALCOATING , STRIPING	ACTIVE	351 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/11/2023
DOCK REPAIR	ACTIVE	521 COUNTY LINE ROAD	FRANKLIN PARK	09/12/2023
R/R DRIVEWAY , ADD PARKING	ACTIVE	519 WEST HILLSIDE DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/12/2023
NEW DECK	ACTIVE	135 EAST GEORGE STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/13/2023
FENCE	ACTIVE	431 SOUTH PARK STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/13/2023
FIRE ALARM	ACTIVE	111 WEST GATEWAY ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/13/2023
FENCE	ACTIVE	120 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/13/2023
R/R DETACHED GARAGE TO 20X20	ACTIVE	403 EAST JEFFERSON STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/13/2023
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	221 NORTH WALNUT STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/14/2023
DEMO BATHROOM	ACTIVE	333 WEST GRAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/14/2023
ELEVATOR DOOR RESTRICTOR & KEY BOX INSTALLATION	ACTIVE	631 NORTH IL ROUTE 83	BENSENVILLE	09/14/2023
ROOFTOP SOLAR	ACTIVE	318 SOUTH WALNUT STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/15/2023
PATIO , SIDEWALK	ACTIVE	201 SOUTH ROSE STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/15/2023
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	330 SOUTH MASON STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/15/2023
PARKING PAD	ACTIVE	324 WEST MC LEAN AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/15/2023
SHED	ACTIVE	514 WEST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/15/2023
NEW GARAGE	ACTIVE	200 RED OAK STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/15/2023
SIDING	ACTIVE	714 WEST MEMORIAL ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/15/2023
INTERIOR DEMO	ACTIVE	900 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/18/2023
R/R GARAGE , CONCRETE	ACTIVE	1029 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/18/2023
SIGN	ACTIVE	500 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/18/2023
SIGN	ACTIVE	890 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/18/2023
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	115 EAST PINE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/18/2023
R/R ROOF & SIDING (GARAGE ONLY)	ACTIVE	448 SOUTH MARION STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/19/2023
INSTALL TRENCH DRAIN	ACTIVE	1137 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/19/2023

PAVING LOT	ACTIVE	217 WEST GRAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/19/2023
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	1010 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/19/2023
FENCE	ACTIVE	233 SOUTH MAY STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/19/2023
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	17 EAST BELMONT AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/20/2023
STORM SEWER REPAIR	ACTIVE	230 WEST WILLIAM STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/20/2023
PAVER PATIO EXTENSION	ACTIVE	750 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/21/2023
SEWER REPAIR	ACTIVE	1215 WEST GLENDALE STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/21/2023
ELEVATOR MODIFICATIONS	ACTIVE	100 EAST GEORGE STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/21/2023
FENCE AND GATES	ACTIVE	215 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/21/2023
R/R CONCRETE	ACTIVE	165 SOUTH MASON STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/21/2023
DECK	ACTIVE	193 BARRON STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/22/2023
PAVING	ACTIVE	1010 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/22/2023
NEW SELF-STORAGE BUILDING	ACTIVE	1180 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/25/2023
FENCE	ACTIVE	134 NORTH COGSWELL ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/25/2023
R/R GARAGE CONCRETE FLOOR	ACTIVE	1112 BROOKWOOD STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/26/2023
PARKING LOT STRIPING	ACTIVE	1131 DAVID DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/26/2023
R/R GARAGE	ACTIVE	239 NORTH CHURCH ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/26/2023
SEWER REPAIR	ACTIVE	351 EAST DIANA COURT	BENSENVILLE	09/26/2023
PAVING	ACTIVE	811 EAGLE DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/26/2023
R/R DRIVEWAY	ACTIVE	104 WEST FOSTER AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/26/2023
ADDITION AND PARKING LOT	ACTIVE	560 NORTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/26/2023
R/R BOILER	ACTIVE	343 SOUTH PARK STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/26/2023
BUILING DEMOLITION	ACTIVE	710 WEST FOSTER AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/26/2023
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	1071 EAST WAVELAND AVENUE	FRANKLIN PARK	09/27/2023
ELECTRICAL SERVICE	ACTIVE	178 SOUTH YORK DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/28/2023
CONCRETE WORK	ACTIVE	1217 WEST ITASCA STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/28/2023
R/R GARAGE ROOF	ACTIVE	223 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/28/2023
SEWER REPAIR	ACTIVE	808 SOUTH DENNIS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/29/2023
R/R DRIVEWAY & PATIO	ACTIVE	255 SOUTH MINER STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/02/2023
SHED	ACTIVE	254 NORTH PINE LANE	BENSENVILLE	10/02/2023
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	532 WEST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/03/2023
CONCRETE ,PATIO	ACTIVE	143 NORTH CENTER STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/03/2023
SPRINKLER SYSTEM	ACTIVE	430 NORTH MEYER ROAD		10/04/2023
	ACTIVE	1151 NORTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/05/2023
RE-ROOF HOUSE AND GARAGE	ACTIVE	1200 WEST ELMHURST STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/05/2023
PARKING LOT	ACTIVE	1320 WEST MEDINAH STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/05/2023